
kg/m 4301

304

4305

303

4404

316 L

4571

316 TI

sw 10 0,68 

sw 13 1,15   

sw 14 1,33   

sw 17 1,97    

sw 19 2,45    

sw 22 3,29    

sw 24 3,92    

sw 27 4,96    

sw 30 6,12    

sw 32 6,96    

sw 36 8,81    

sw 41 11,43    

sw 46 14,39    

sw 50 17,00    

sw 55 20,57    

sw 60 24,48   

sw 65 28,72   

Abmessung

in mm

SECHSKANTSTAHL, gez. DIN 176

ED
EL

ST
A

H
L


