

## SECHSKANTSTAHL, gez. DIN 176



Abmessung in mm	kg/m	4301 304	4305 303	4404 316 L	4571 316 TI
sw 10	0,68		●		
sw 13	1,15	●	●		●
sw 14	1,33	●	●		●
sw 17	1,97	●	●	●	●
sw 19	2,45	●	●	●	●
sw 22	3,29	●	●	●	●
sw 24	3,92	●	●	●	●
sw 27	4,96	●	●	●	●
sw 30	6,12	●	●	●	●
sw 32	6,96	●	●	●	●
sw 36	8,81	●	●	●	●
sw 41	11,43	●	●	●	●
sw 46	14,39	●	●	●	●
sw 50	17,00	●	●	●	●
sw 55	20,57	●	●	●	●
sw 60	24,48	●	●		●
sw 65	28,72	●	●		●

EDELSTAHL